
Beth Hutchinson - Northwest
elizabeth.a.hutchinson@employ.oregon.gov
971-375-5781

Susie Stucky – Lane County
susan.i.stucky@employ.oregon.gov
971-718-4530

Donovan Lemay – Lane County
donovan.g.lemay@employ.oregon.gov
971-718-4501

Christopher Frazier - Southwestern
christopher.m.frazier@employ.oregon.gov
541-252-2077

Summer Carney – Portland Tri-County
summer.s.carney@employ.oregon.gov

Rebecca Flores – Eastern Oregon
rebecca.j.flores@employ.oregon.gov
971-718-4454

Camille Grater – East Cascades
camille.r.grater@employ.oregon.gov
541-228-2080

Kok Aun Foo – Rogue Valley
kok.a.foo@employ.oregon.gov
541-419-6542

Cindy Hammond – Mid-Valley
cindy.l.hammond@employ.oregon.gov
971-718-4601


